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Syn-Tec 0W-40

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Syn-Tec 0W-40 Full Synthetic API SN/CF, ACEA A3/B4, JASO MA 
engine oil formulation which can be used for performance petrol, diesel and light duty diesel applications 
without Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF). Based on officially approved formulation Syn-Tec 0W-40 can 
be used in the most extreme operating temperatures while providing protection against major causes of 
engine stress, heat, wear, corrosion and sludge.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Syn-Tec 0W-40 is designed for use in 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 cylinder motors along with turbocharged and 
supercharged engines. Syn-Tec 0W-40 can be used where Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEM’s) 
require an ACEA A3/B4, API SN/CF, JASO MA rating from the owner’s manual/handbook. Developed for 
extended drain intervals and maximizing fuel economy. 

BENEFITS
•  Reduces Oil Consumption.
•  Strong resistance against oxidation.
•  Safe lubricating film for all types of conditions.
•  Good detergency and dispersion properties to prevent thermal breakdown.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Syn-Tec
 0W-40

Full Synthetic
Advanced
Performance

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.846

VISCOSITY
100°C

14

VISCOSITY
INDEX

172

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

232

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ST040.01
ST040.05
ST040.20
ST040.70

ST040.208
ST040.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

API SN/CF
ACEA A3/B4
(Check owners manual before use)

Mercedes-Benz MB 229.3
Porsche A40

BMW LL-01
VW 502 00/ 505 00
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