Syn-Tec 0W-40

INTERNATIONAL LUBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
ST040.01	1L	6
ST040.05	5L	3
ST040.20	20L	1
ST040.70	70L	1
ST040.208	208L	1
ST040.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Syn-Tec 0W-40 Full Synthetic API SN/CF, ACEA A3/B4, JASO MA engine oil formulation which can be used for performance petrol, diesel and light duty diesel applications without Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF). Based on officially approved formulation Syn-Tec 0W-40 can be used in the most extreme operating temperatures while providing protection against major causes of engine stress, heat, wear, corrosion and sludge.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Syn-Tec 0W-40 is designed for use in 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 cylinder motors along with turbocharged and supercharged engines. Syn-Tec 0W-40 can be used where **Original Equipment Manufacturers** (OEM's) require an ACEA A3/B4, API SN/CF, JASO MA rating from the owner's manual/handbook. Developed for extended drain intervals and maximizing fuel economy.

BENEFITS

- Reduces Oil Consumption.
- Strong resistance against oxidation.
- Safe lubricating film for all types of conditions.
- Good detergency and dispersion properties to prevent thermal breakdown.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API SN/CF ACEA A3/B4 (Check owners manual before use) BMW LL-01 VW 502 00/ 505 00 Mercedes-Benz MB 229.3 Porsche A40

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.846	14	172	232

Updated Oct 2016